
 

Town of Sudbury 
Historic Districts Commission 

Flynn Building 
278 Old Sudbury Rd 
Sudbury, MA 01776 

978-639-3389 
Fax: 978-443-0756 

 
 

historicdistricts@sudbury.ma.us 

http://sudbury.ma.us/departments/HistoricDistricts 
 

2018 HDC Hearing Schedule & Application Deadlines 
 
MEETING DATE     APPLICATION DEADLINE DATE 
    

Thursday, January 4    Wednesday, December 13   
Thursday, February 1    Wednesday, January 10   
Thursday, March 15    Wednesday, February 21    
Thursday, April 5    Wednesday, March 14    
Thursday, May 3 (no requests)  Wednesday, April 11 
Thursday, June 7    Wednesday, May 16     
Thursday, July 19    Wednesday, June 27    
Thursday, August 2    Wednesday, July 11     
Thursday, September 6   Wednesday, August 15 
Thursday, October 11    Wednesday, September 12   
Thursday, November 8   Wednesday, October 17   
Thursday, December 6   Wednesday, November 14 
Thursday, January 3, 2019   Wednesday, December 12 
 
 

 
Calendar subject to change. Meetings generally begin at 7:30 pm in the 

 Flynn Building, 278 Old Sudbury Road. 
 
 

mailto:historicdistricts@sudbury.ma.us

